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1 239A Ron Gauding Bolivar OH Cockshutt 20 88 15 15 15 15 13 15 *5

2 1788D Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH

56 Cockshutt 20 

Blackhawk 71 14 14 14 14 15

3 1915 Robert Huesgen Owensville MO 41 Farmall B 28 15 13

1 239A Ron Gauding Bolivar OH Cockshutt 20 86 15 15 14 14 *13 14 14

2 1788D Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH

56 Cockshutt 20 

Blackhawk 75 15 15 15 15 15

3 1915 Robert Huesgen Owensville MO 41 Farmall B 27 14 13

4 1911A Nathan Fulcher Midland MI 51 Ford 8N 13 13

1 239A Ron Gauding Bolivar OH Cockshutt 20 82 15 14 *5 13 15 11 14

2 1631 Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 851 81 12 15 12 15 *11 14 13

3 1121 Mark Meisenheimer Pilot Grove MO Oliver 77 64 13 12 11 11 7 10

4 1809 Marvin Birr Hammond WI Ford 841 57 15 14 13 15

2500 DIV-II

 NATPA Tractor No DPL. Tractor 

D = Designated Class 

* = Point Not Counted In Final Total 

2500 DIV-IITC

3000 DIV-II

City

Points are shown for designated classes only.

Name
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designated with NATPA. 

Tractors will accumulate points only in two classes that the puller has

ST.



5 1788D Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH

56 Cockshutt 20 

Blackhawk 56 14 5 9 13 15

6 1837 Valli Ertl Bourbon MO 53 Farmall Su C 49 14 13 10 12

7 1373A Steve Timm Boonville MO Oliver 66 46 13 12 12 9

8 1915 Robert Huesgen Owensville MO 41 Farmall B 21 14 7

9 1916 Jack Metzner Sedalia MO JD B 16 8 8

1 1631 Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 851 77 *5 13 11 13 13 13 14

2 1788A Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH 45 AC WC 74 15 14 15 15 15

3 1689 Frank Young Boonville MO Farmall 230 52 14 14 10 14

4 1805 Tim Hamilton Bethany MO 39 JD B 49 13 12 12 12

5 1761 Broden Supers Dennison OH JD B 29 14 15

6 1806A St. Judes Anywhere USA Ford 801 27 15 12

7 1026 Richie Wasson Center MO Farmall F-14 25 14 11

8 1911A Nathan Fulcher Midland MI 51 Ford 8N 23 12 11

9 1753A Ashley Ahrens Holden MO Oliver 66 21 11 10

10 1901 Gina Myers Shawnee OK Ford 800 20 5 15

11 1916 Jack Metzner Sedalia MO JD B 18 9 9

1 1788A Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH 45 AC WC 68 15 13 14 12 14

2 1684 Jerry Locke Winamac IN AC WD 58 12 14 6 14 12

3 1833A Donny Hobbs Kellogg IA AC WD 54 14 15 10 15

4 1805 Tim Hamilton Bethany MO 39 JD B 44 13 8 13 10

5 1809 Marvin Birr Hammond WI Ford 841 43 11 12 11 9

6 1689 Frank Young Boonville MO Farmall 230 39 10 10 8 11

7 1870A Jeff Meyer Ste Genevieve MO Oliver 66 33 12 9 5 7

8 239 Ron Gauding Bolivar OH 47 Cockshutt 30 29 14 15

9 1688 Jason Wolk Ste Genevieve MO JD B 28 15 13

3000 DIV-IITC

3250 DIV-IITC



10 1852 James Wedeburg Gays Mills WI AC WC 28 15 13

11 1761 Broden Supers Dennison OH JD B 27 5 11 11

12 1901 Gina Myers Shawnee OK Ford 800 25 11 14

13 1806A St. Judes Anywhere USA Ford 801 24 13 11

14 1799 Russell Martin Ashland MO AC WC 22 12 5 5

15 806 Roger Linville Osgood IN 56 Ford 960 17 5 12

16 1026 Richie Wasson Center MO Farmall F-14 15 9 6

17 1880 Kevin Banet Arcola IN Ford 600 15 15

18 1173C Pete Petznick Overbrook KS 59 Case 200 13 5 8

19 1880A Kevin Banet Arcola IN AC WC 13 13

20 1911 Nathan Fulcher Midland MI 56 Ford 10 10

21 1657A Robert Prose Waverly IA MM 335 10 5 5

22 1753A Ashley Ahrens Holden MO Oliver 66 10 5 5

23 1916 Jack Metzner Sedalia MO JD B 10 5 5

24 924 Von Krom Wabash IN 56 Ford 960 9 9

25 1779 Jackson Steele Wyaconda MO AC WD 45 7 7

1 1125 Carl Davis St Charles MO 41 JD B 84 13 14 13 15 14 *11 15

2 1638 Randy Braun Prairie du Rocher IL 57 Ford 650 83 12 13 14 14 15 15

3 1575 Brett Benson Oklahoma City OK 59 Farmall 240 73 14 15 15 5 10 14

4 884 Frank Ford Center MO 53 Farmall 230 50 12 13 12 13

5 1870A Jeff Meyer Ste Genevieve MO Oliver 66 27 15 12

6 1854 Steve Markway Eugene MO 41 JD B 25 13 12

7 1657A Robert Prose Waverly IA MM 335 21 11 10

1 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL Ford 850 86 *11 13 15 15 14 14 15

2 1575 Brett Benson Oklahoma City OK 59 Farmall 240 82 15 15 14 14 11 13

3 1638 Randy Braun Prairie du Rocher IL 57 Ford 650 75 14 14 13 12 10 12

3250 DIV-III

3250 DIV-IV



4 1125 Carl Davis St Charles MO 41 JD B 68 10 12 11 13 *7 8 14

5 1676 Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 46 13 5 13 15

6 884 Frank Ford Center MO 53 Farmall 230 40 12 11 8 9

7 1899 Jeremy Lackey Greenbriar TN Ford 960 23 12 11

8 1657A Robert Prose Waverly IA MM 335 23 12 11

9 1854 Steve Markway Eugene MO 41 JD B 19 9 10

10 1693 Jason Steele Wyaconda MO AC WC 15 15

1 1631 Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 851 76 15 15 10 11 11 *5 14

2 1121 Mark Meisenheimer Pilot Grove MO Oliver 77 65 14 14 12 10 6 9

3 1785C Perry Urben Denmark WI 38 MH 101 63 13 15 7 13 15

4 1809 Marvin Birr Hammond WI Ford 841 56 15 13 14 14

5 1837 Valli Ertl Bourbon MO 53 Farmall Su C 51 13 13 10 15

6 1373A Steve Timm Boonville MO Oliver 66 44 14 14 9 7

7 1835 David Hobbs Newton IA 59 Ford 901 43 11 12 8 12

8 1917A Beau Goeller Meta MO MM Z 23 13 10

9 1839 Max Markel Lebanon MO Oliver 77 23 12 11

10 1878 Zac Burchell Norman NE AC WC 21 15 6

11 1807 Fayne Hamilton Bethany MO 39 Farmall H 13 5 8

12 1916 Jack Metzner Sedalia MO JD B 5 5

1 1788A Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH 45 AC WC 55 14 9 5 15 12

2 1833A Donny Hobbs Kellogg IA AC WD 53 13 12 14 14

3 1780 Gary Hodupp Jonesboro IN AC WD 48 11 10 12 6 9

4 1817 Brendan Hill Woodville OH AC WD 48 5 5 10 15 13

5 1904 Madison Rich Palmyra IL 53 AC WC 45 9 13 13 10

6 1761 Broden Supers Dennison OH JD B 43 15 14 14

7 1800 Brooklyn Hoddup Jonesboro IN AC WD 42 7 12 7 10 6

8 1684 Jerry Locke Winamac IN AC WD 42 5 7 12 11 7

3500 DIV-II

3500 DIV-IITC



9 1813 Houston Jackson Rockvale TN Farmall Su H 39 12 8 11 8

10 1870A Jeff Meyer Ste Genevieve MO Oliver 66 36 5 13 5 13

11 1844 Luke Perry Woodville OH AC WD 34 14 5 15

12 1688 Jason Wolk Ste Genevieve MO JD B 27 13 14

13 1805 Tim Hamilton Bethany MO 39 JD B 27 6 5 7 9

14 239 Ron Gauding Bolivar OH 47 Cockshutt 30 26 15 11

15 1799 Russell Martin Ashland MO AC WC 26 10 8 8

16 1901 Gina Myers Shawnee OK Ford 800 23 8 15

17 1776 Wade Julin Bemidji MN 52 JD B 21 15 6

18 1852 James Wedeburg Gays Mills WI AC WC 21 9 12

19 1911 Nathan Fulcher Midland MI 56 Ford 20 9 11

20 806 Roger Linville Osgood IN 56 Ford 960 16 10 6

21 1806A St. Judes Anywhere USA Ford 801 16 9 7

22 1657A Robert Prose Waverly IA MM 335 13 8 5

23 1173C Pete Petznick Overbrook KS 59 Case 200 13 6 7

24 1779 Jackson Steele Wyaconda MO AC WD 45 11 11

25 1880A Kevin Banet Arcola IN AC WC 11 11

26 1775 Randy Klassen Hillsboro ND JD A 10 5 5

27 1880 Kevin Banet Arcola IN Ford 600 10 10

28 1406 Kale Krom

Wabash

Wabash IN 56 Ford 960 8 8

29 924 Von Krom Wabash IN 56 Ford 960 5 5

1 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 90 15 15 15 15 15 15

2 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL Ford 850 77 11 11 14 14 *10 13 14

3 1638 Randy Braun Prairie du Rocher IL 57 Ford 650 68 12 12 12 13 8 11

4 655C Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA Farmall 300 58 5 15 11 14 13

5 1676 Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 52 14 14 12 12

6 1806 Nick Fisher Nashville TN 55 Ford 900 26 13 13

3500 DIV-III



7 1854 Steve Markway Eugene MO 41 JD B 19 9 10

8 1899 Jeremy Lackey Greenbriar TN Ford 960 15 10 5

9 752 John McQuoid Moscow Mills MO 38 AC WC 14 14

10 924 Von Krom Wabash IN 56 Ford 960 13 13

11 1693 Jason Steele Wyaconda MO AC WC 13 13

12 1406 Kale Krom Wabash IN 56 Ford 960 12 12

1 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL Ford 850 90 *15 15 15 15 15 15 15

2 1899 Jeremy Lackey Greenbriar TN Ford 960 28 14 14

3 1657A Robert Prose Waverly IA MM 335 28 14 14

1 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 84 15 13 15 11 15 15

2 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL Ford 850 83 *12 12 14 15 14 14 14

3 1676 Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 54 14 15 13 12

4 655C Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA Farmall 300 38 12 13 13

5 1899 Jeremy Lackey Greenbriar TN Ford 960 27 13 14

6 1854 Steve Markway Eugene MO 41 JD B 21 10 11

7 1693 Jason Steele Wyaconda MO AC WC 15 15

1 1817 Brendan Hill Woodville OH AC WD 64 15 14 9 14 12

2 1788A Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH 45 AC WC 61 15 12 5 15 14

3 1684 Jerry Locke Winamac IN AC WD 50 8 8 12 11 11

4 1761 Broden Supers Dennison OH JD B 44 14 15 15

5 1780 Gary Hodupp Jonesboro IN AC WD 40 5 15 6 7 7

6 1813 Houston Jackson Rockvale TN Farmall Su H 39 13 9 11 6

7 1833A Donny Hobbs Kellogg IA AC WD 36 12 9 10 5

8 1870A Jeff Meyer Ste Genevieve MO Oliver 66 36 5 8 11 12

9 1904 Madison Rich Palmyra IL 53 AC WC 35 6 11 9 9

3500 DIV-IV6

3500 DIV-IV

3750 DIV-IITC



10 1800 Brooklyn Hoddup Jonesboro IN AC WD 34 9 5 7 5 8

11 1852 James Wedeburg Gays Mills WI AC WC 29 15 14

12 1799 Russell Martin Ashland MO AC WC 27 14 7 6

13 1688 Jason Wolk Ste Genevieve MO JD B 25 14 11

14 1710 Cooper DeHart Halfway MO AC WC 24 12 12

15 1902A Ron Peavler Jr Snider IN Oliver 77 24 11 13

16 1906A Jason Van Den Plas Green Bay WI Oliver 80 23 10 13

17 1776 Wade Julin Bemidji MN 52 JD B 21 13 8

18 1844 Luke Perry Woodville OH AC WD 21 8 13

19 239 Ron Gauding Bolivar OH 47 Cockshutt 30 20 10 10

20 1775 Randy Klassen Hillsboro ND JD A 20 7 13

21 1373 Steve Timm Boonville MO Oliver 77 14 7 7

22 1406 Kale Krom

Wabash

Wabash IN 56 Ford 960 13 13

23 1173C Pete Petznick Overbrook KS 59 Case 200 12 6 6

24 1806A St. Judes Anywhere USA Ford 801 11 6 5

25 806 Roger Linville Osgood IN 56 Ford 960 10 5 5

26 1911 Nathan Fulcher Midland MI 56 Ford 10 5 5

27 924 Von Krom Wabash IN 56 Ford 960 10 10

28 1874 Ethan Perriguey Sedalia MO Oliver Su 88 10 10

29 1880 Kevin Banet Arcola IN Ford 600 10 10

30 1880B Kevin Banet Arcola IN MM 445 9 9

31 1779 Jackson Steele Wyaconda MO AC WD 45 8 8

32 1880A Kevin Banet Arcola IN AC WC 5 5

1 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 83 13 15 15 11 15 14

2 655C Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA Farmall 300 71 14 15 13 14 15

3 1676 Matthew Klein Ste Genevieve MO 52 Oliver 66 56 15 14 14 13

4 1806 Nick Fisher Nashville TN 55 Ford 900 27 14 13

3750 DIV-III



5 1854 Steve Markway Eugene MO 41 JD B 22 10 12

6 1693 Jason Steele Wyaconda MO AC WC 15 15

7 1406 Kale Krom Wabash IN 56 Ford 960 14 14

8 924 Von Krom Wabash IN 56 Ford 960 13 13

9 752 John McQuoid Moscow Mills MO 38 AC WC 12 12

1 1155 Mike Moore Columbia MO Oliver 77 85 14 15 13 13 15 15

2 1822 Terry Page Perry NY 52 Oliver 77 59 15 14 15 15

3 1794 Cory Pralle Hampton IA Oliver 77 56 14 14 14 14

1 1252A Dan Mason Kearney MO Farmall 460 38 14 14 5 5

2 1633 Roger Buss Milford IN 59 IHC 460 Util 35 15 5 15

3 989 Justin Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 88 30 15 15

4 1651A Don Wuertley Ozark MO 51 Oliver 88 28 14 14

5 1722 Raymond Bernard Ashland MO 55 Oliver Su 88 26 13 13

6 655B Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA 58 IHC 460 Util 20 5 15

7 1650 Jared Dodge Waukee IA Oliver 880 17 5 12

3750 DIV-V+

3750 DIV-IV


